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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u malim bazenima
Novi Sad, 24 - 26/11/2017

Disciplina 42 Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
26/11/17 - 12:15 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

14 - 17 godina

1. SEKE Zita 03 Pk"Swim Star" 1:05.60 644 A 30.88 34.72
2. TODOROVIC Andrea 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.40 621 A 30.50 35.90
3. MEDIC Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.14 601 A
4. RADULOVIC Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.80 558 A 31.79 37.01

JOVIC Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.80 558 A 30.55 38.25
6. OPACIC Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.18 549 A 31.13 38.05
7. BUKVIC Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.49 542 B 31.88 37.61
8. VODENIK Iza 03 PK Neptun Celje 1:09.85 534 B 31.38 38.47
9. MILOSEVIC D Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.04 529 B 32.76 37.28

10. BLAZEVIC Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 1:10.21 525 B 33.26 36.95
11. GAZDIC Danica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:10.94 509 B 32.16 38.78
12. DIMKIC Isidora 03 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:11.25 503 B 32.80 38.45
13. SEKULIC Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.33 501 B 33.96 37.37
14. CVETKOVIC Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.07 486 R 32.62 39.45
15. GRUJIĆ Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:12.10 485 R 32.16 39.94
16. MILOSAVLJEVIC Martina 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:12.41 479 33.36 39.05
17. JANJUSEVIC Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.46 478 34.01 38.45
18. MARKOVIC Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.82 471 33.08 39.74
19. REPMAN Patricia 00 Plivacki klub Feniks, Sombor 1:13.43 459 34.08 39.35
20. NIKOLIC Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:13.58 456 33.85 39.73
21. STEVANOVIC Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:13.65 455
22. BLESIC Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.08 447 33.24 40.84
23. WESENSCHEGG Aja Emma 02 PK Neptun Celje 1:14.39 442 34.17 40.22
24. DENIC Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:14.54 439 35.04 39.50
25. SLJIVIC Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:14.57 438 35.40 39.17
26. MILOSEVIC Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:14.58 438 35.01 39.57
27. KATNIC Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.07 430 34.42 40.65
28. LAZIC Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:15.09 429 34.32 40.77
29. PESIC Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.53 422 33.22 42.31
30. PETAKOVIC Mia 01 PK Vracar 1:15.66 420 34.68 40.98
31. PESIC Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.18 411 35.90 40.28
32. FEMIC Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:16.53 406 35.41 41.12
33. KATACIC Valentina 01 Plivacki klub Feniks, Sombor 1:17.03 398 34.70 42.33
34. BISENIC Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:17.33 393 34.27 43.06
35. MATIJEVIC Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:17.43 392 36.09 41.34
36. DJURDJEVIC Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:17.86 385
37. SIMEUNOVIC Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.93 384 35.87 42.06
38. MITRIC Teodora 01 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:18.89 370 36.36 42.53
39. FRANCUSKI Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:20.42 349 39.43 40.99
40. SIMSIC Danica 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.44 349 39.06 41.38
41. TOSIC Ivanela 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.05 295 39.89 45.16
42. PEKOVIC Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.50 262 40.36 48.14
43. UZELAC Kristina 03 Pksm 1:28.64 261 40.52 48.12
44. ILIC Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:29.96 249 40.35 49.61
45. BUDIMIR Tijana 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:30.54 245 40.89 49.65

DSQ BOSKOVIC Miona 03 Pksm 1:27.66 41.04 46.62
DSQ VUKOVIC Valentina 03 Pksm 1:29.03 42.46 46.57

bolestan PAGER Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
bolestan JELICIC Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u malim bazenima
Novi Sad, 24 - 26/11/2017

Disciplina 42, Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

Otvoreno

1. SEKE Zita 03 Pk"Swim Star" 1:05.60 644 A 30.88 34.72
2. TODOROVIC Andrea 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.40 621 A 30.50 35.90
3. MEDIC Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.14 601 A
4. STANISAVLJEVIC Nina 04 Dubocica 1:07.36 595 A 32.08 35.28
5. RADULOVIC Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.80 558 A 31.79 37.01

JOVIC Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.80 558 A 30.55 38.25
7. TERZIC Jovana 99 Montenegro 1:09.12 551 A 31.92 37.20
8. OPACIC Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.18 549 A 31.13 38.05
9. BUKVIC Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.49 542 B 31.88 37.61

10. MARKOVIC Jana 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:09.82 534 B 31.50 38.32
11. VODENIK Iza 03 PK Neptun Celje 1:09.85 534 B 31.38 38.47
12. MILOSEVIC D Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.04 529 B 32.76 37.28
13. BLAZEVIC Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 1:10.21 525 B 33.26 36.95
14. GAZDIC Danica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:10.94 509 B 32.16 38.78
15. DIMKIC Isidora 03 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:11.25 503 B 32.80 38.45
16. SEKULIC Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.33 501 B 33.96 37.37
17. CVETKOVIC Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.07 486 R 32.62 39.45
18. GRUJIĆ Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:12.10 485 R 32.16 39.94
19. ZUBELIC Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:12.13 484 34.60 37.53
20. MILOSAVLJEVIC Martina 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:12.41 479 33.36 39.05
21. JANJUSEVIC Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.46 478 34.01 38.45
22. PRPA Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.47 478 34.79 37.68
23. COJIC Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:12.61 475 33.61 39.00
24. MARKOVIC Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.82 471 33.08 39.74
25. SOJEVIC Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.13 465 33.23 39.90
26. REPMAN Patricia 00 Plivacki klub Feniks, Sombor 1:13.43 459 34.08 39.35
27. NIKOLIC Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:13.58 456 33.85 39.73
28. STEVANOVIC Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:13.65 455
29. BLESIC Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.08 447 33.24 40.84
30. WESENSCHEGG Aja Emma 02 PK Neptun Celje 1:14.39 442 34.17 40.22
31. DENIC Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:14.54 439 35.04 39.50
32. SLJIVIC Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:14.57 438 35.40 39.17
33. MILOSEVIC Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:14.58 438 35.01 39.57
34. KATNIC Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.07 430 34.42 40.65
35. LAZIC Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:15.09 429 34.32 40.77
36. DJORDJEVIC Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:15.24 427 33.34 41.90
37. PESIC Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.53 422 33.22 42.31
38. PETAKOVIC Mia 01 PK Vracar 1:15.66 420 34.68 40.98
39. SEVIC Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.83 417 34.57 41.26
40. PESIC Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.18 411 35.90 40.28
41. DESIC Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.36 408 37.14 39.22
42. FEMIC Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:16.53 406 35.41 41.12
43. KATACIC Valentina 01 Plivacki klub Feniks, Sombor 1:17.03 398 34.70 42.33
44. BISENIC Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:17.33 393 34.27 43.06
45. MATIJEVIC Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:17.43 392 36.09 41.34
46. DJURDJEVIC Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:17.86 385
47. SIMEUNOVIC Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.93 384 35.87 42.06
48. GAVRILOVIC Lana 04 Pksm 1:17.98 383 36.47 41.51
49. MITRIC Teodora 01 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:18.89 370 36.36 42.53
50. PESIC Marija 07 Dubocica 1:19.57 361 37.35 42.22
51. FRANCUSKI Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:20.42 349 39.43 40.99
52. SIMSIC Danica 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.44 349 39.06 41.38
53. ZIVKOVIC Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.67 322 36.84 45.83
54. STEVANOVIC Marina 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.70 321 41.02 41.68
55. TOSIC Ivanela 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.05 295 39.89 45.16
56. DOJCINOVIC Andjela 06 Dubocica 1:26.92 277
57. PEKOVIC Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.50 262 40.36 48.14
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u malim bazenima
Novi Sad, 24 - 26/11/2017

Disciplina 42, Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

58. UZELAC Kristina 03 Pksm 1:28.64 261 40.52 48.12
59. STANIC Tamara 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.21 256 43.86 45.35
60. ILIC Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:29.96 249 40.35 49.61
61. VASIC Mila 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.24 247 42.75 47.49
62. BUDIMIR Tijana 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:30.54 245 40.89 49.65
63. JOVANOVIC Natalija 07 Dubocica 1:31.85 234 42.01 49.84
64. OSTOJIC Sofija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:37.30 197 45.18 52.12

DSQ BOSKOVIC Miona 03 Pksm 1:27.66 41.04 46.62
DSQ VUKOVIC Valentina 03 Pksm 1:29.03 42.46 46.57

bolestan PAGER Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
bolestan JELICIC Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
bolestan RADONJIC Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
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